

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).10041/2011

POOJA MALHOTRA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASHISH MALHOTRA & ORS.
(With appln(s) for stay)

Respondent(s)

Date: 20/03/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Dharam Vir Sandhu, Adv.
Ms. S. Ramamani, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anupam Raina, Adv.
Mrs. Rekha Palli, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Petitioners have to confirm service upon respondent

No.1, as per law.

Served respondents may file counter affidavit.

List again on 26.4.2012.

(S.G. SHAH)
REGISTRAR

rd